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All prices include sales tax. Recieve $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchases. Max 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

JESTER KING

JESTER KING CELLAR

Live Oak Brewing Co.

Zilker Brewing Co.

Uncultured Ales

Roughhouse Brewing

Real Ale Brewing

Lone Pint

Prairie Artisan Ales

Upland Brewing Co.

Gigantic Brewing

Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales

De Ranke (Belgium)

Master Gao (China)

Mabhr’s Brau (Germany)

Bayerischer Bahnhof (Germany)

G. Schneider & Sohn (Germany)

Professor Fritz Briem (Germany)

BFM (Switzerland)

Birrifico le Baladin (Italy)

Loverbeer (Italy)

Brasserie des Trois Dames
(Switzerland)

Brouwerij Boon (Belgium)
Brasserie Dupont (Belgium)
Alvinne (Belgium)

De Dolle (Belgium)

Hanssens Artisanaal (Belgium)

Amager Bryghus (Denmark)

Birrificia del Ducato (Italy)

Le Petit Prince
Commercial Suicide

Pattinson Porter
Collaboration w/ Ron Pattinson

Mr. Mingo

Snorkel

No Whalez Here

El Cedro

Vernal Dichotomous

Fen Tao

Nocturn Chrysalis (Limit 4)
2018 Spon 3 Year Blend 2 & 3
2018 Spon Muscat

Spon Estate Honey

2016 Feral Dampf

2016 Vernal Dichotomous
Grodziskie

Hefeweizen

Berliner Weisse

Pilsgnar Collaboration w/ Waterloo Surfboards
Roscoe

Rare Merit

Treeform

Friend & Berry Collaboration w/ Austin Beerworks
Codex Triplex

Benedictum

Yellow Rose

Oh! Fudge

Pirate Noir

Oak & White

Reflection

Fantastic Voyage

Ale Absurd

Luciernaga

Citrus Commander Collaboration w/ Jester King
XX Bitter

XXX Bitter

Kriek

Jasmine Lager

Ungespundet

Mastodon

Berliner Weisse

Leipziger Gose

Original Weisse

Weisen Edel-Weisse

1809 Berliner Weisse

Brut des Franches

Super Baladin Floreal

D’ UvaBeer

Madamin

Selvacidula de Ouvrier

BeerBera

Dama Bruna-A

Brett Saison

Foret Noire
Mariage Parfait Kriek
Saison Dupont
Melchoir

Arabier

Oerbier

Special Export Stout
Dulle Teve

Oude Kriek

Rye Porter

Hr. Frederiksen
Torrente

Vielle Ville

2, 4, 6, & 12 BOTTLE SHIPPERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE!

Farmhouse table beer

Farmhouse mild

Ale replicated after a 1947 Eastern German porter; heavily toasty & highly hopped

Farmhouse ale brewed w/ hibiscus

Ale brewed w/ oyster mushrooms & smoked sea salt

Farmhouse witbier brewed w/ coriander, lavender, & TX oranges

Hoppy cedar aged ale

Farmhouse ale brewed w/ toasted rice, lemongrass & refermented w/ foraged loquats

Barrel-aged ale refermented w/ Texas peaches

Barrel-aged ale refermented w/ Marion blackberries

Blend of 1, 2, and 3 year aged spontancously fermented beer

Blend of 100% spontancously fermented beer refermented w/ Muscat grapes

Spontaneously fermented beer w/ Jester King Honey

Farmhouse dampfbier

Farmhouse ale brewed w/ grilled lemon & smoked paprika

Light, smoked polish lager

Bavarian style wheat beer

Tart weissbier

German pilsner

Golden ale dry-hopped w/ Simcoe

Crisp, light table beer w/ notes of lemon & herbs
Dry, floral, & grassy farmhouse IPA

Farmhouse ale w/ Texas strawberries & agarita berries
Tripel barrel-aged for 12-14 months

Barrel-aged sour brown ale w/ cherries

Single malt, single hop IPA

Imperial stout w/ fudge brownies

Imperial stout aged in Jamaican rum barrels
Barrel-aged sour golden ale aged on Traminette grapes
Blend of spontaneously-fermented ale

Oak-aged brettanomyces saison

Copper ale aged in California Chardonnay barrels

Belgian pale ale brewed w/ grains of paradise & coriander

Ale brewed w/ grapefruit, orange peel, chestnuts, & dried Texas citrus

Bitter Belgian golden ale

Extra hoppy Belgian ale

Belgian ale w/ sour cherries

American style lager brewed w/ jasmine tea

Unfiltered Franconian lager

Unfiltered Franconian kellerbier

Tart wheat beer

Sour beer w/ salt & coriander

Bavarian wheat beer

Organic unfiltered Bavarian wheat beer

Bottle conditioned sour whear ale

Blend of three saisons aged on lees by a sparkling wine producer
Italian tripel dry hopped w/ American hops

Ale brewed w/ grape must

Amber ale fermented in oak barrels

Saision aged in oak barrels

Ale brewed w/ Barbera wine grapes and aged in oak barrels
Brown ale aged in oak vats

Saison fermented w/ brettanomyces

Imperial stout blended w/ cherry wine & fermented cherries
One year old heavy lambic refermented w/ overripe cherries
Classic Belgian farmhouse ale

Belgian strong pale ale brewed w/ mustard seeds

Historic Belgian strong pale ale

Historic Belgian dark ale

Historic stout, bitter, dry, & slightly tart

Historic Belgian Tripel

Lambic refermented w/ cherries

American-style porter w/ rye malt

American-style imperial stout

Italian pale ale; notes of ripe citrus, tropical fruit, & pine

Italian farmhouse saison

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
500mL
500mL
375mL
375mL
375mL
750mL
750mL
6x355mL
6x355mL
6x355mL
6x355mL
750mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
4x500mL
355mL
355mL
500mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
330mL
750mL
750mL
330mL
500mL
500mL
330mL
330mL
500mL
500mL
500mL
750mL
330mL
330mL
330mL
375mL
375mL
375mL

330mL

330mL
375mL
750mL
330mL
330mL
330mL
330mL
330mL
750mL
500mL
500mL
330mL

330mL

$9.00
$9.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$14.00
$17.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$16.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$14.00
$26.00
$19.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$7.50
$13.00
$18.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$7.00
$7.50
$33.00
$9.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.50
$19.00
$19.00
$8.50

$9.50
$12.50
$14.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$21.50
$11.00
$12.00
$8.50

$11.50
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All prices include sales tax. Recieve $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchases. Max 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

- WHITE WINES -

Southold Farm + Cellar (Fredericksburg, TX)
Crowson Wines (Johnson City, TX)
Broc Cellars ( Berkeley, CA)
Eric Texier (Cotes du Rhone, France)
Croci (Emilia-Romagna, Italy)
BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)
Brendan Tracey (Loire, France)
Jean Paul Brun (Burgundy, France)
Sylvain Bock (Rhone Valley, France)
Orsi (Emilia-Romagna, Italy)
Manuel Cantalapiedra (Castilla y Leon, Spain)
Vorspannhof Mayr (Niederdsterreich, Austria)

Southold Farm + Cellar (Fredericksburg, TX)
Lewis Wines (Johnson City, TX)
La Cruz de Comal Wines (Canyon Lake, TX)

Donkey & Goat (Berkeley, CA)
Broc Cellars ( Berkeley, CA)

Les Lunes (Mendocino County, CA)
La Clarine Farms (Somerset, CA)
Domaine Sebastien David (Loire, France)
Le Mazel (Rhone Valley, France)
Laurence & Remi Dufaitre (Beaujolais, France)
Jean Paul Brun (Beaujolais, France)
Nataline del Prete (Salento, Italy)

La Stoppa (Piedmont, Italy)

4 Monos (Madrid Spain)

Crowson (Johnson City, TX)
Dupueble (Burgandy, France)
Marie Thibault (Loire, France)
Brendan Tracey (Loire, France)
Meinkland (Burgenland, Austria)
Microbio (Castillo y Leon, Spain)
Vinho Leve (Lisbon, Portugal)

Vergano (Asti, Italy)

Texas Keeper (Austin, TX)

Argus Cidery (Austin, TX)

Fairweather Cidery (Austin, TX)

Shacksbury (Vergennes, VT)

EZ Orchards (Salem, OR)

Meridian Hive Meadery (Austin, TX)

2018 Same As It Ever Was
2018 Malvasia Bianca
2018 Chenin Blanc Pet Nat
2017 Brezeme Roussane
2016 Bianco Frizzante Lubigo
2012 “One Ball” Chardonnay
2017 Oro Verde
2016 Beaujolais Blanc
NV Ne Fais Pas Sans Blanc
2018 Posca Bianca
2017 Lironodo Verdejo
2017 Griiner Vetliner

Texas chardonnay aged in a concrete egg

Light & vibrant, unfiltered

Sparkling Chenin Blanc

Roussane aged on lees in concrete

Sparkling skin-fermented Ortugo

Australian white with single vineyard, yound vine chardonnay grapes
Floral, tart, wild apples; Orbois

Crisp French chardonnay made w/ indigenous yeasts
Citrus anise, delicate; Chardonnay & Grenache Blanc
Pignoletto on the lees

Hazy yeast forward Verdejo

Sustainably farmed fruit-driven spicy white

- RED WINES -

2018 Therapy for Liars
2012 Newsom Cabernet Sauvignon

2005 Troubadour

2018 GiGi
2017 KouKou
2016 Carignane
2016 Suma Kaw Syrah
2016 Hurluberlu
2016 Vin de Soif
2016 Cote de Brouilly
2017 LAncien
2016 Torre Nova Negroamaro
2009 Barbera della Stoppa
2017 Tinto

Red blend w/ Texas Grenache, Mataro, & Merlot
Red w/ Cabernet Sauvignon grapes from the Texas high plains

Natural red blend; 80% Merlot, 18% Malbec, & 2% Cabernet Sauvi-
gnon

Fruit forward Syrah barrel aged for 7 months

Whole cluster Cab Franc in neutral French oak barrels
Stewed berries, cocoa, balanced; Carignane

Woody & herbal Syrah

Carbonic Cabernet Franc

Light bodied red w/ notes of dark fruits

Fruit driven, light body, rosy floral notes

Bright & juicy Beaujolais red using indigenous yeasts
Dry, full bodied red w/ hints of smoke & spice
Earthy, vegetal, ripe cherries; Barbera

Rhéne blend from Madrid

- ROSES -

2018 Barrel Aged Rosé
2018 Beaujolais Rosé
2017 La Roue Qui Tourne Rosé
2017 Hibernatus
2018 Frizzante Rosé
2017 Correcaminos Rosé

2018 Alta Onda Rosé

Barrel aged Rosé made of Sangiovese from the Texas high plains
Rosé made of Gamay Noir

Sparkling Rosé from old vine Gamay

Gris d’Aunis aged on the lees

Lightly sparkling Pinot Noir

Fresh & funky effervescent Rosé

Melon forward Rosé from limestone rich soil

- FORTIFIED WINES -

Chinato
Luli

Americano

Fortified Nebbiolo wine
Fortified Moscato wine

Fortified Grignolino

- CIDER, PERRY, GINGER BEER, & MEAD -

Grafter Rosé
Cortland Demi-Sec
Roselle
Apple Bomb
Smell the Van
Rosé
Shorts
Roman Beauty

Rosé

Dry cider w/ Tempranillo grapes

Cortland-Honeycrisp blend reminiscent of a German Riesling
Dry cider w/ hibiscus

Medium bodied traditional cider

Dry cider w/ gin botanicals

Dry cider aged on Marquette grape skins

Hard cider seltzer

Wild fermented cider w/ heirloom apples

Hibiscus mead w/ grapefruit & cherry

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1L

500mL
500mL
500mL

750mL

750mL

4x355mL

4x355mL

4x355mL

4x355mL

6x237mL

500mL

4x355mL

$36.00
$25.00
$33.00
$34.00
$25.00
$48.50
$34.00
$22.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00

$36.00
$43.50
$72.00

$32.00
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$24.00
$25.00
$31.00
$22.00
$24.00
$37.00
$24.00

$26.00
$23.00
$30.00
$32.00
$27.00
$27.00
$20.00

$45.00
$45.00
$47.00

$16.50
$15.50
$11.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.50
$11.00
$9.50

$12.00




